John F Salimbene

RFP-3364

Pre-Bid Conference Attendees List

Asset Management Work Order System — City of Seattle Parks & Recreations

COMPANY

Stellar Services

12/9/14

PHONE NUMBER

703-850-1186

EMAIL

ADDRESS

jsalimbene@stellarservices.com

William Reed Hawn Accruent 512-968-9059 rhawn@accruent.com
Darrell Lewis Accela 415-867-8422 dlewis@accela.com
Lynn Sons AssetWorks LLC 610-687-9202 Lynn.sons@assetworks.com

Mike Debever

Oracle Primavera

619-224-3000

Mike.debever@oracle.com

Todd Phillips

Infor

425-677-4302

Rodd.phillips@infor.com

Clifford J Tompkins .

Xybioh

720-556-8304

CTompkins@Xybion.com

Helen Dawson

Starboard Consulting

407-392-3185

hdawson@starboard-consulting.com

Ean Darbo

Accela

415-867-98422

edarbo@accela.com

Steve Powers

DR McNatty

949-367-7990 x 4073

spowers@drmcnatty.com

Tim Morgan Applied Data Systems, Inc 352-385-0100 timm@adsi-fm.com
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